Total Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Deplaned Passengers
Freight On

Freight Off

Landings

Tower Operations
General Aviation Operations
Itinerant Airline

Air Taxi Operations
Military Operations

Jan-26
382,191
193,983
188,208

2,267,111
2,932,693
2,517
9,921
3,887
4,873

802

359

Jan-25
380,739
192,127
188,612

2,444,753
3,081,072
2,482
13,239
6,934
4,964

875

466

% Change
0%
1%
0%
7%
-5%
1%

-25%
-44%
2%
-8%
-23%

YTD 2026
382,191
193,983
188,208

2,267,111
2,932,693
2,517
9,921
3,887
4,873
802

359

YTD 2025

380,739
192,127
188,612
2,444,753
3,081,072
2,482
13,239
6,934
4,964

875

466

% Change
0%
1%
0%
7%
-5%
1%

-25%
-44%
2%
-8%
-23%



