

	Jan-26	Jan-25	% Change	YTD 2026	YTD 2025	% Change
Total Passengers	382,191	380,739	0%	382,191	380,739	0%
Enplaned Passengers	193,983	192,127	1%	193,983	192,127	1%
Deplaned Passengers	188,208	188,612	0%	188,208	188,612	0%
Freight On	2,267,111	2,444,753	-7%	2,267,111	2,444,753	-7%
Freight Off	2,932,693	3,081,072	-5%	2,932,693	3,081,072	-5%
Landings	2,517	2,482	1%	2,517	2,482	1%
Tower Operations	9,921	13,239	-25%	9,921	13,239	-25%
General Aviation Operations	3,887	6,934	-44%	3,887	6,934	-44%
Itinerant Airline	4,873	4,964	-2%	4,873	4,964	-2%
Air Taxi Operations	802	875	-8%	802	875	-8%
Military Operations	359	466	-23%	359	466	-23%